Trebitsky Triatlon - Celkové, 06.06.2015

# Jméno
Trutna Jan (1999)
Roth Adam (1998)
Koubkova Jana (1999)
Bfeznova Radka (1999)
Petr Radek (1999)
Patocka Marek (1999)

o U A W N B

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:17

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Cas

00:57:27,00
01:02:54,00
01:03:19,00
01:04:52,00
01:25:00,00
01:30:18,00

Plavéni
00:06:40,00()
00:07:04,00()
00:07:23,00()
00:07:02,00()
00:12:15,00()
00:11:55,00()

1. depo
00:00:23,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:01:51,00()
00:02:26,00()

Kolo
00:30:39,00()
00:34:29,00()
00:33:51,00()
00:37:44,00()
00:47:43,00()
00:51:20,00()

2. depo
00:00:23,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:00:16,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:28,00()

B&h
00:18:21,00()
00:19:16,00()
00:19:53,00()
00:19:08,00()
00:22:11,00()
00:24:10,00()



