

Třebíčský Triatlon - Celkově, 06.06.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Trutna Jan (1999)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:57:27,00	00:06:40,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:30:39,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:18:21,00()
2	Roth Adam (1998)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:02:54,00	00:07:04,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:34:29,00()	00:01:24,00()	00:19:16,00()
3	Koubková Jana (1999)	CZE		01:03:19,00	00:07:23,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:33:51,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:19:53,00()
4	Březnová Radka (1999)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:04:52,00	00:07:02,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:37:44,00()	00:00:16,00()	00:19:08,00()
5	Petr Radek (1999)	CZE		01:25:00,00	00:12:15,00()	00:01:51,00()	00:47:43,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:22:11,00()
6	Patočka Marek (1999)	CZE		01:30:18,00	00:11:55,00()	00:02:26,00()	00:51:20,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:24:10,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 08:08